## Indiana Hereford Youth Memorial Award Application

Name:
Address:
Birthdate:
Email address:
Phone number:
School in which currently enrolled:
Number of semesters completed:
Number of years of membership in the IJHA:

\*Please include responses to the questions found on the following page. Feel free to use separate paper for your

responses.

1.	List all Hereford youth activities you have participated in:
2.	List all beef industry related activities you have participated in:
3.	How has your life been impacted by the Hereford industry? (100 words or less)
4.	What three issues do you see affecting the Hereford industry in the next five years? (1 paragraph per issue)
5.	Tell about three Hereford related activities you have experienced and how each one has developed your leadership skills (1 paragraph per activity)
6.	What career do you plan to pursue following your secondary education and how will it involve the Hereford industry? (100 words or less)

## Indiana Hereford Youth Memorial Award

**Purpose**: To honor and recognize an outstanding member of the Indiana Junior Hereford Association (IJHA)

**Sponsor**: The Indiana Hereford Women. This award is in memory of Indiana Hereford Breeders who are no longer living.

Eligibility: Any IJHA member who meets all of the following criteria:

- Any member of the IJHA in good standing for the current calendar year
- Must follow National Junior Hereford Association (NJHA) age requirements
- IJHA member must have completed at least one year of post high school education and is currently enrolled in a post-secondary education program
- IJHA member must have a parent/guardian that is a current, paid member of the Indiana Hereford Association
- IJHA member must have shown cattle and/or participated in IJHA activities at the Indiana Hereford Junior Preview Show or the National Junior Hereford Expo in the previous two calendar years
- IJHA member must not have received this award in previous years

**Requirements**: Submit a completed application prior to the deadline and be available for in interview at the 2015 Indiana Hereford Preview Show

**Award**: A Hereford print and a non-renewable \$500 cash award to be presented at the 2015 Indiana Hereford Preview Show

**Deadline**: June 1, 2015

Please send to:

Lisa Dixon 4457 \$ 450 E

Rensselaer, IN 47978

Questions or concerns contact Lisa Dixon at (219) 869-0097